BT CHUCKS
JIS-B 6339
115
30 31,75 48,4 12,5  M12 2 46 20 56,144 16,1
40 44,45 65,4 17  M16 2 63 25 75,68 16,1
50 69,85 101,8 25  M24 3 100 35 110,02 25,7
40 44,45 65,4 17  M16 2 63 25 75,68 4 27 16,1
50 69,85 101,8 25  M24 3 100 35 110,02 5 42 25,7

213-11453 5913 BT 50 - WE 16 / H 100 50 16 100 48 • 811-106006
8016 8033 BT 50 - WE 16 / H 130 50 16 130 48 • 811-106006
213-11461 5910 BT 50 - WE 16 / H 160 50 16 160 48 • 811-106006
213-11489 4523 BT 50 - WE 16 / H 200 50 16 200 48 • 811-106006
213-11429 4926 BT 50 - WE 18 / H 80 50 18 80 50 • 811-106006
4381 4524 BT 50 - WE 18 / H 100 50 18 100 50 • 811-106006
8017 - BT 50 - WE 18 / H 130 50 18 130 50 • 811-106006
4382 4525 BT 50 - WE 18 / H 160 50 18 160 50 • 811-106006
213-11430 4927 BT 50 - WE 20 / H 80 50 20 80 52 • 811-106007
213-11455 5914 BT 50 - WE 20 / H 100 50 20 100 52 • 811-106007
8018 8035 BT 50 - WE 20 / H 130 50 20 130 52 • 811-106007
213-11462 5911 BT 50 - WE 20 / H 160 50 20 160 52 • 811-106007
213-11491 4527 BT 50 - WE 20 / H 200 50 20 200 52 • 811-106007
213-11431 4928 BT 50 - WE 25 / H 100 50 25 100 65 • 811-106008
8019 8036 BT 50 - WE 25 / H 130 50 25 130 65 • 811-106008
213-11472 BT50H160WE25ADB BT 50 - WE 25 / H 160 50 25 160 65 • 811-106008
213-11492 4528 BT 50 - WE 25 / H 200 50 25 200 65 • 811-106008
213-11432 4929 BT 50 - WE 32 / H 105 50 32 105 72 • 811-106009
8020 8037 BT 50 - WE 32 / H 130 50 32 130 72 • 811-106009
213-11473 5916 BT 50 - WE 32 / H 160 50 32 160 72 • 811-106009
213-11463 4529 BT 50 - WE 32 / H 200 50 32 200 72 • 811-106009
213-11433 4930 BT 50 - WE 40 / H 120 50 40 120 80 • 811-106009
5085 5917 BT 50 - WE 40 / H 160 50 40 160 80 • 811-106009
213-11594 4530 BT 50 - WE 40 / H 200 50 40 200 80 • 811-106009
263-11425 4552 BT 50 - WE 50 / H 125 50 50 125 100 • 4978
1
D d
L
BT CHUCKS JIS-B 6339
WELDON END MILL HOLDERS
1
COD.
(AD) COD. (AD+B) DESCRIPTION ISO D L d G6.3
12000 SCREW
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT SHAPE AD/B - DIN 1835 B
121
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT A - DIN 1835 B
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT A - DIN 1835 B
213-91401 BT40H50WE06 40 6 50 25 • 811-106001
213-91402 BT40H50WE08 40 8 50 28 • 811-106002
213-91403 BT40H63WE10 40 10 63 35 • 811-106004
213-91404 BT40H63WE12 40 12 63 42 • 811-106005
213-91406 BT40H63WE16 40 16 63 48 • 811-106006
213-91408 BT40H63WE20 40 20 63 52 • 811-106007
213-91409 BT40H90WE25 40 25 90 65 • 811-106008
213-91410 BT40H100WE32 40 32 100 72 • 811-106009
213-91424 BT40H100WE06 40 6 100 25 35 • 811-106001
213-91425 BT40H100WE08 40 8 100 28 38 • 811-106002
213-91426 BT40H100WE10 40 10 100 35 40 • 811-106004
213-91427 BT40H100WE12 40 12 100 42 - • 811-106005
213-91429 BT40H100WE16 40 16 100 48 - • 811-106006
213-91431 BT40H100WE20 40 20 100 52 - • 811-106007
L
L
d
d

COD. DESCRIPTION ISO d L G6,3
8000
SCREW
 DIN 2080
SCREW BT
 DIN 69871 NUT WRENCH
*included in delivery
1 2
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO d L G6,3
8000 LOCKING RING CLAMPING UNIT
SHAPE B
SHAPE AD
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT SHAPE A - MAS403BT
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT SHAPE AD/B
133
BT40H75C63ADB BT 40 - C 63 / H 75 40 63 75 •
BT50H70C40ADB BT 50 - C 40/ H 70 50 40 70 •
BT50H90C63ADB BT 50 - C 63 / H 90 50 63 90 •
L
d
BT CHUCKS JIS-B 6339
ADAPTER FROM BT TO ISO26623-1 (POLYGONAL)

1 2
COD.
 (AD)
COD.
(AD+B) DESCRIPTION ISO ER d L G6,3
15000 NUT SCREW WRENCH COLLET
ACCESSORIES
p. 635 p. 617 p. 638
137
MAS BT AD+B - DIN 6499
KIT BT40 ER16 HP BT40 ER16 H70 HP
KIT BT40 ER25 HP BT40 ER25 H70 HP
KIT BT40 ER32 HP BT40 ER32 H70 HP
H= 0 > 100 mm - 5 μm
H= 100 > 200 mm - 10 μm
214-91473* BT30H70ER16-HP 30 70 30 16 • 812-203085 816-203069
214-91474* BT30H70ER25-HP 30 70 40 25 • 812-203086 816-203070
214-91475* BT30H70ER32-HP 30 70 50 32 • 812-203087 816-203071
214-91462 BT40H70ER16-HP 40 70 30 16 • 812-203085 816-203069
214-91463 BT40H70ER25-HP 40 70 40 25 • 812-203086 816-203070
214-91464 BT40H70ER32-HP 40 70 50 32 • 812-203087 816-203071
214-91467 BT40H100ER16-HP 40 100 30 16 • 812-203085 816-203069
214-91469 BT40H100ER25-HP 40 100 40 25 • 812-203086 816-203070
214-91470 BT40H100ER32-HP 40 100 50 32 • 812-203087 816-203071
214-91465 BT50H80ER16-HP 50 80 30 16 • 812-203085 816-203069
214-91471 BT50H100ER16-HP 50 100 30 16 • 812-203085 816-203069
214-91472 BT50H100ER32-HP 50 100 50 32 • 812-203087 816-203071
L
D
5µm
BT CHUCKS JIS-B 6339

214-31525 - BT 30 - ER32 / H 60 30 ER 32 2÷25 50 60 - • 812-203002 0190 816-203002 ER32
3252 - BT 30 - ER32 / H 100 30 ER 32 2÷25 50 100 - • 812-203002 0190 816-203002 ER32
214-31539 214-31447 BT 40 - ER16 / H 70 40 ER 16 1÷12 32 70 - • 812-203005 811-102038 816-203000 ER16
214-31527 214-31448 BT 40 - ER16 / H 100 40 ER 16 1÷12 32 100 - • 812-203005 811-102038 816-203000 ER16
214-31477 4847 BT 40 - ER16 / H 130 40 ER 16 1÷12 32 130 - • 812-203005 811-102038 816-203000 ER16
214-31442 4874 BT 40 - ER16 / H 160 40 ER 16 1÷12 32 160 - • 812-203005 811-102038 816-203000 ER16
214-31454 4852 BT 40 - ER16 / H 200 40 ER 16 1÷12 32 200 - • 812-203005 811-102038 816-203000 ER16
214-31555 214-31474 BT 40 - ER20 / H 70 40 ER 20 1÷15 35 70 - • 812-203006 4973 816-203005 ER20
214-31556 214-31475 BT 40 - ER20 / H 100 40 ER 20 1÷15 35 100 - • 812-203006 4973 816-203005 ER20
214-31478 4853 BT 40 - ER20 / H 130 40 ER 20 1÷15 35 130 - • 812-203006 4973 816-203005 ER20
3114 4877 BT 40 - ER20 / H 160 40 ER 20 1÷15 35 160 - • 812-203006 4973 816-203005 ER20
3499 4854 BT 40 - ER20 / H 200 40 ER 20 1÷15 35 200 - • 812-203006 4973 816-203005 ER20
214-31501 214-31422 BT 40 - ER25 / H 70 40 ER 25 1÷20 42 70 - • 812-203001 0190 816-203001 ER25
214-31542 214-31439 BT 40 - ER25 / H 100 40 ER 25 1÷20 42 100 - • 812-203001 0190 816-203001 ER25
214-31479 4880 BT 40 - ER25 / H 130 40 ER 25 1÷20 42 130 - • 812-203001 0190 816-203001 ER25
214-31432 BT40H160ER25ADB BT 40 - ER25 / H 160 40 ER 25 1÷20 42 160 - • 812-203001 0190 816-203001 ER25
214-31455 4811 BT 40 - ER25 / H 200 40 ER 25 1÷20 42 200 - • 812-203001 0190 816-203001 ER25
214-31502 214-31423 BT 40 - ER32 / H 70 40 ER 32 2÷25 50 70 - • 812-203002 811-303118 816-203002 ER32
214-31545 214-31440 BT 40 - ER32 / H 100 40 ER 32 2÷25 50 100 - • 812-203002 811-303118 816-203002 ER32
214-31480 4884 BT 40 - ER32 / H 130 40 ER 32 2÷25 50 130 - • 812-203002 811-303118 816-203002 ER32

214-31451 4890 BT 40 - ER40 / H 160 40 ER 40 3÷32 63 160 - • 812-203003 0195 816-203003 ER40
214-31457 4891 BT 40 - ER40 / H 200 40 ER 40 3÷32 63 200 - • 812-203003 0195 816-203003 ER40
3265 4931 BT 40 - ER50 / H 85 40 ER 50 6÷36 78 85 - • 812-203007 0195 816-203004 ER50
9008 - BT 50 - ER16 / H 80 50 ER 16 1÷12 32 80 • - 812-203005 811-102038 816-203000 ER16
214-31450 4892 BT 50 - ER16 / H 100 50 ER 16 1÷12 32 100 • - 812-203005 811-102038 816-203000 ER16
214-31452 4893 BT 50 - ER16 / H 160 50 ER 16 1÷12 32 160 • - 812-203005 811-102038 816-203000 ER16
214-31458 4957 BT 50 - ER16 / H 200 50 ER 16 1÷12 32 200 • - 812-203005 811-102038 816-203000 ER16
214-31476 4894 BT 50 - ER20 / H 100 50 ER 20 1÷15 35 100 • - 812-203006 4973 816-203005 ER20
3120 4895 BT 50 - ER20 / H 160 50 ER 20 1÷15 35 160 • - 812-203006 4973 816-203005 ER20
214-31549 214-31429 BT 50 - ER25 / H 80 50 ER 25 1÷20 42 80 • - 812-203001 0190 816-203001 ER25
214-31438 4897 BT 50 - ER25 / H 100 50 ER 25 1÷20 42 100 • - 812-203001 0190 816-203001 ER25
214-31453 4898 BT 50 - ER25 / H 160 50 ER 25 1÷20 42 160 • - 812-203001 0190 816-203001 ER25
214-31459 4959 BT 50 - ER25 / H 200 50 ER 25 1÷20 42 200 • - 812-203001 0190 816-203001 ER25
214-31503 214-31430 BT 50 - ER32 / H 80 50 ER 32 2÷25 50 80 • - 812-203002 811-303118 816-203002 ER32
214-31434 4900 BT 50 - ER32 / H 100 50 ER 32 2÷25 50 100 • - 812-203002 811-303118 816-203002 ER32
BT50H130ER32AD4901 BT 50 - ER32 / H 130 50 ER 32 2÷25 50 130 • - 812-203002 811-303118 816-203002 ER32
214-31435 4902 BT 50 - ER32 / H 160 50 ER 32 2÷25 50 160 • - 812-203002 811-303118 816-203002 ER32
214-31460 4903 BT 50 - ER32 / H 200 50 ER 32 2÷25 50 200 • - 812-203002 811-303118 816-203002 ER32
3400 4961  BT 50 - ER32 / H 250 50 ER 32 2÷25 50 250 • - 812-203002 811-303118 816-203002 ER32
214-31504 214-31431 BT 50 - ER40 / H 80 50 ER 40 3÷32 63 80 • - 812-203003 0195 816-203003 ER40

7792 KIT BT 30 / H 60 - ER 32 30 214-31525 7023 816-203002 ER32: Ø 3 ÷ 20 (18 Pinze)
7793 KIT BT 40 / H 70 - ER 25 40 214-31501 7022 816-203001 ER25: Ø 2 ÷ 16 (15 Pinze)
7794 KIT BT 40 / H 70 - ER 32 40 214-31502 7023 816-203002 ER32: Ø 3 ÷ 20 (18 Pinze)
7795 KIT BT 40 / H 70 - ER 40 40 214-31515 7024 816-203003 ER40: Ø 4 ÷ 26 (23 Pinze)
7796 KIT BT 50 / H 80 - ER 32 50 214-31503 7023 816-203002 ER32: Ø 3 ÷ 20 (18 Pinze)
7797 KIT BT 50 / H 80 - ER 40 50 214-31504 7024 816-203003 ER40: Ø 4 ÷ 26 (23 Pinze)
BT CHUCKS JIS-B 6339
EQUIPMENT CASE WITH REDUCED SET OF ER
COLLETS, AD SHAPE COLLET CHUCK AND WRENCH
EQUIPMENT CASE WITH COMPLETE SET OF ER
COLLETS, AD SHAPE COLLET CHUCK AND WRENCH
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO CHUCK CASE WRENCH COLLET
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO CHUCK CASE WRENCH COLLET
141
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT AD - DIN6499/ISO15488
214-91458 BT30H60ER16 30 16 32 22 60 • 811-303119
214-91459 BT30H60ER20 30 20 35 25 60 • 811-303120
214-91460 BT30H60ER25 30 25 42 32 60 • 0190
214-91461 BT30H60ER32 30 32 50 40 60 • 0190
214-91401 BT40H70ER16 40 16 32 22 70 • 811-102030
214-91408 BT40H100ER16 40 16 32 31.5 100 • 811-102030
214-91402 BT40H70ER25 40 25 42 32 70 • 0190
214-91409 BT40H100ER25 40 25 42 41.5 100 • 0190
214-91403 BT40H70ER32 40 32 50 40 70 • 0190
214-91410 BT40H100ER32 40 32 50 49.5 100 • 0190
214-91406 BT50H80ER32 50 32 50 40 80 • 0190
12
L
dd
2

COD.
(AD+B) DESCRIPTION ISO D L d G6.3
12000 COLLET
MILLING
CHUCK Ø
SPECIFICATION
DIN 7178-1 TOLLERANCE RUN-OUT
(3D)
CLAMPING
TORQUE
ACCESSORIES
p. 690
Supplied with wrench
145
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT
KITBT40C20 KIT BT 40 - PC 20 / H 80 40 214-01508 3695 2900 0809 Ø 6 - 8 - 10 - 12 - 16
KITBT40C20DK KIT BT 40 - PC 20 / H 105 40 214-01501 3695 2900 0809 Ø 6 - 8 - 10 - 12 - 16
KITBT40C32DK KIT BT 40 - PC 32 / H 105 40 214-01502 3695 816-203036 0810 Ø 6 - 8 - 10 - 12 - 16 - 20 - 25
KITBT50C20 KIT BT 50 - PC 20 / H 105 50 214-01504 3695 2900 0809 Ø 6 - 8 - 10 - 12 - 16
KITBT50C32 KIT BT 50 - PC 32 / H 105 50 214-01505 3695 816-203036 0810 Ø 6 - 8 - 10 - 12 - 16 - 20 - 25
214-01510 BT40H80C20HS 40 20 54 80 •
214-01511 BT40H105C20HS 40 20 54 105 •
214-01513 BT50H105C20HS 50 20 54 105 •
214-01514 BT50H105C32HS 50 32 74 105 •
L
D d
BT CHUCKS JIS-B 6339
MILLING CHUCK - HIGH SPEED LINE